
Known Price Price / Gal Comparable Fuel Price
Gas $3.30 Diesel $4.79
Diesel $3.89 Gas $2.68

Explorer Mercedes Ratio
MPG 20 29 1.45
Tank Size 20 17
Miles Tank 400 493

Cost / Mile $0.17 $0.13
Cost / Fill Tank $66.00 $66.13

Miles Per Gallon

20

29

Explorer
Mercedes

Compared values for MPG/Fuel Cost

$3.30

$3.89

$4.79

$2.68

$0.00 $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $4.00 $5.00 $6.00

Gas

Diesel

Cost / Mile

$0.17

$0.13

Explorer

Mercedes




	Sheet1

