Known Price	Price / Gal		Comparable Fuel Price	
Gas	\$3.30		Diesel	\$4.79
Diesel	\$3.89		Gas	\$2.68
	Explorer	Mercedes		Ratio
MPG	20	29		1.45
Tank Size	20	17		
Miles Tank	400	493		
Cost / Mile	\$0.17	\$0.13		
Cost / Fill Tank	\$66.00	\$66.13		





